WALLSURFACEMOUNTED
ZSM
RSO RSTZSM-RS -60- -220- - -X W C P I -30°+50°CRI >90 RoHSCompliant F IP4465
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER W   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZSM-RSO-60-5-220-C-P-I 60x110x40mm 5Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 725lmZSM-RST-60-10-220-C-P-I 60x170x40mm 10Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1450lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color 5 5Watt10 10Watt
POWER  W A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P 4465
IP  IIP44IP65
⌀60mm
110mm
⌀60mm
40mm 40mmRSO RST
80mm 80mm170mm
RS SERIESZSM
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
-30°+50° ZSM-RM -100- -220- - -X W C P IIP4465 F RoHSCompliant CRI >90
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER W   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZSM-RMO-100-10-220-C-P-I 107x140x60mm 10Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 725lmZSM-RMT-100-20-220-C-P-I 107x200x60mm 20Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1450lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color 10 10Watt20 20Watt
POWER  W A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P 4465
IP  IIP44IP65
⌀107mm
140mm 200mm
60mm 60mmRMO RMT
100mm 100mm
⌀107mm
RM SERIESZSM
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZSM-RK-270-20-220-C-P-I 270x60mm 20Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 2900lm
A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  PSW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  4465
IP  IIP44IP65
⌀270mm ⌀270mm
⌀250mm 60mm
ZSM-RK-270-20-220- - -C P I -30°+50°CRI >90 RoHSCompliant F IP4465
RK SERIESZSM
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZSM-LK-100-10-220-C-P-65 100x355mm 10Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1450lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P
355mm
⌀100mm
145mm
100mm
-30°+50° ZSM-LK-100-10-220- - -65C PF RoHSCompliant CRI >90IP65
LK SERIESZSM
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS D   POWER   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZSM-CDS-55-10-220-C-P-I 55x170x25mm 10Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 725lmZSM-CDR-65-10-220-C-P-I 65x169x25mm 10Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-RAL 1450lm
ZSM-CD - -10-220- - -20X D C P -30°+50°
CDS CDR
CRI >90 RoHSCompliant F IP20
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color  A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003RAL Special RAL CODE
Body Color  P  A   B   h55 55mm   25mm 170mm65 65mm  25mm 169mm
Dimensions  D
⌀
CDS
h
CDR
A
B B
A
h
A
CD SERIESZSM
Options  Controls
DMX512A Emergency Lighting1-10V Controller ILED TWI-FIDali Controller
PRODUCT CODE  DIMENSIONS   POWER W   VOLTAGE LIGHT COLOR C BODY COLOR P LIGHT INTENSITYZSM-ONO-100-6-220-C-P-I 100x65mm 6Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 870lmZSM-ONT-100-12-220-C-P-I 100x85mm 12Watt 110-240VAC SW-WW-NW-W A-B-W-BR-RAL 1740lm
SW 2700K WW 3000KNW  4000K W 6500K
CLight Color 6 6Watt12 12Watt
POWER  W Body Color  P 4465
IP  IIP44IP65A Anthracite - RAL7016B  Black - RAL9005 W White - RAL9003BR BRASS DULLRAL Special RAL CODE